NNU4080S.M

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (double row, with cage)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 400 D4 [mm]
D [mm] 600 dg[mm]
B [mm] 200 ng[mm]

Weight [kg] =203 rq, [mm]

F [mm] 450 s [mm]

Mating dimensions
damm[n"n]
da, may [mm]
dumm[n"n]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

=~ 530

9.5

17.7

7.9

418

446

454

582

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ng rert [MIN”']

A
NG,61-Luft [min™']

]
£}

«—B—>»

3410

7450

645

1200

1400

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



